51 2 3 4 5
5
1
5.10
HZ9
1
H Z 9 P B S 4 0 10 3 8
2 3 4

aluminium, black painted
acrylic pressure mounted
CODIFICATION KEY
Series Type Dial diameter Scale Thread
HZ9 = Pressure gauge P = Round pressure gauge
PB = Pressure gauge with fl ange
 for panel mounting
PBS = Pressure gauge with bracket
 for panel mounting
UNIVER GROUP
5
2
5.10
Ø A
bar MPa
40
40
40
50
50
50
63
63
63
0 - 2,5
0 - 6
0 - 10
0 - 2,5
0 - 6
0 - 10
0 - 2,5
0 - 6
0 - 10
R1/8
R1/8
R1/8
R1/4
R1/4
R1/4
R1/4
R1/4
R1/4
0 - 0,25
0 - 0,6
0 - 1
0 - 0,25
0 - 0,6
0 - 1
0 - 0,25
0 - 0,6
0 - 1
HZ9PB400318
HZ9PB400618